

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 250

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike “and Teitelbaum” and substitute “Teitelbaum, Middleton, Astle, Della, and Hooper”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 11, strike “recommendations” and substitute “solutions”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, in line 32, strike “, INCLUDING PROPOSED LEGISLATION,”.

On page 3, in line 3, strike “2004” and substitute “2005”; in line 6, strike “2005” and substitute “2006”; strike beginning with the first “AS” in line 8 down through the comma in line 9 and substitute “AND SUGGEST POTENTIAL SOLUTIONS”; and in line 13, strike “This Act” and substitute “It”.